Monday B / 2016 Winter

Date
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016

1/18/2016
1/18/2016
1/18/2016

1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016

2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016

2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016

2/15/2016
2/15/2016
2/15/2016
2/15/2016
2/15/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016
2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016

Start Time Facility

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2

10:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

7:30 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2

10:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2

10:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2

10:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1
10:50 PM DUBLIN 2

7:50 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

9:30 PM NORTH 1
9:40 PM NORTH 2

10:40 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:30 PM NORTH 1
9:40 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

Home

Glenn's U47 Major
Bravo 6 Consulting
Yogi's

Here for Beer

Beecher Crossing
Yogi's
Blackhawks

Crown Royals
Evergreen Grave
Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks

Bravo 6 Consulting
Here for Beer
Glenn's U47 Major
Crown Royals

Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave
Yogi's

Blackhawks
Crown Royals
Evergreen Grave
Beecher Crossing
Glenn's U47 Major

Here for Beer
Glenn's U47 Major
Blackhawks

Bravo 6 Consulting

Blackhawks
Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave
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Visitor
Blackhawks
Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave

Evergreen Grave
Here for Beer
Crown Royals

Yogi's

Glenn's U47 Major
Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing

Beecher Crossing
Blackhawks
Yogi's

Evergreen Grave

Glenn's U47 Major
Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks

Bravo 6 Consulting
Glenn's U47 Major
Yogi's

Here for Beer
Bravo 6 Consulting

Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave
Yogi's

Glenn's U47 Major
Bravo 6 Consulting
Yogi's

Here for Beer



Date
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016

3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016

3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016

3/28/2016
3/28/2016
3/28/2016
3/28/2016

Start Time Facility

8:00 PM NORTH 1
8:30 PM NORTH 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1
9:40 PM NORTH 2

8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:10 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2

8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:10 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2

8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:10 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2

Home

Evergreen Grave
Here for Beer
Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting

Yogi's

Glenn's U47 Major
Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing

Beecher Crossing
Blackhawks
Yogi's

Evergreen Grave

Glenn's U47 Major
Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks
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Visitor

Beecher Crossing
Yogi's

Blackhawks
Glenn's U47 Major

Crown Royals
Evergreen Grave
Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks

Bravo 6 Consulting
Here for Beer
Glenn's U47 Major
Crown Royals

Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave
Yogi's



