## Monday B / 2016 Winter

<b>Date</b>	Start Time	<b>Facility</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>Visitor</b>
1/11/2016	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 1	Glenn's U47 Major	Blackhawks
1/11/2016	9:40 PM	DUBLIN 2	Bravo 6 Consulting	Crown Royals
1/11/2016	10:30 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Yogi's	Beecher Crossing
1/11/2016	10:40 PM	DUBLIN 1	Here for Beer	Evergreen Grave
1/18/2016	7:20 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Beecher Crossing	Evergreen Grave
1/18/2016	7:30 PM	EASTON 1	Yogi's	Here for Beer
1/18/2016	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 1	Blackhawks	Crown Royals
1/25/2016		DUBLIN 1	Crown Royals	Yogi's
1/25/2016		DUBLIN 2	Evergreen Grave	Glenn's U47 Major
1/25/2016		CHILLER ICE WORKS	Bravo 6 Consulting	Here for Beer
1/25/2016	10:40 PM	DUBLIN 1	Blackhawks	Beecher Crossing
2/1/2016	0.20 DM	DUBLIN 1	Provo 6 Consulting	Beecher Crossing
2/1/2016		DUBLIN 2	Bravo 6 Consulting Here for Beer	Blackhawks
2/1/2016		CHILLER ICE WORKS	Glenn's U47 Major	
		DUBLIN 1	Crown Royals	Yogi's
2/1/2016	10:40 PW	DUBLIN I	Crown Royals	Evergreen Grave
2/8/2016	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 1	Here for Beer	Glenn's U47 Major
2/8/2016	9:40 PM	DUBLIN 2	Beecher Crossing	Crown Royals
2/8/2016	10:30 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Evergreen Grave	Bravo 6 Consulting
2/8/2016	10:40 PM	DUBLIN 1	Yogi's	Blackhawks
2/15/2016	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 1	Blackhawks	Bravo 6 Consulting
2/15/2016	9:40 PM	DUBLIN 2	Crown Royals	Glenn's U47 Major
2/15/2016	9:40 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Evergreen Grave	Yogi's
2/15/2016	10:40 PM	DUBLIN 1	Beecher Crossing	Here for Beer
2/15/2016	10:50 PM	DUBLIN 2	Glenn's U47 Major	Bravo 6 Consulting
0/00/05:=	= == ====	OUR LED TOE WORKS		0 5 :
2/22/2016		CHILLER ICE WORKS	Here for Beer	Crown Royals
2/22/2016		NORTH 1	Glenn's U47 Major	_
2/22/2016		NORTH 2	Blackhawks	Evergreen Grave
2/22/2016	10:40 PM	NORTH 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Yogi's
2/29/2016	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Blackhawks	Glenn's U47 Major
2/29/2016		NORTH 1	Crown Royals	Bravo 6 Consulting
2/29/2016		NORTH 2	Beecher Crossing	Yogi's
2/29/2016		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Evergreen Grave	Here for Beer
_, _ 0, _ 0 1 0	JJ. IVI	J		

<b>Date</b>	Start Time	<b>Facility</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>Visitor</b>
3/7/2016	8:00 PM	NORTH 1	Evergreen Grave	Beecher Crossing
3/7/2016	8:30 PM	NORTH 2	Here for Beer	Yogi's
3/7/2016	9:10 PM	NORTH 1	Crown Royals	Blackhawks
3/7/2016	9:40 PM	NORTH 2	Bravo 6 Consulting	Glenn's U47 Major
3/14/2016	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Yogi's	Crown Royals
3/14/2016	9:10 PM	EASTON 2	Glenn's U47 Major	Evergreen Grave
3/14/2016	10:10 PM	EASTON 1	Here for Beer	Bravo 6 Consulting
3/14/2016	10:20 PM	EASTON 2	Beecher Crossing	Blackhawks
3/21/2016	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Beecher Crossing	Bravo 6 Consulting
3/21/2016	9:10 PM	EASTON 2	Blackhawks	Here for Beer
3/21/2016	10:10 PM	EASTON 1	Yogi's	Glenn's U47 Major
3/21/2016	10:20 PM	EASTON 2	Evergreen Grave	Crown Royals
3/28/2016	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Glenn's U47 Major	Here for Beer
3/28/2016	9:10 PM	EASTON 2	Crown Royals	Beecher Crossing
3/28/2016	10:10 PM	EASTON 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Evergreen Grave
3/28/2016	10:20 PM	EASTON 2	Blackhawks	Yogi's